Sl. No. – site bills register	306	>	Date Regis	- site bi	lls	17-0	8-23
Company Name:	MRGV		Site:			BRGV	
Name of Contractor	Y. Eshwar Rao.					1	
Nature of work	Nature of work Scattolding (wooder)						
Work done	From Date	0	108/2		Date	16/0	8/27
Sl. Villa/Flat/block n No.	o. Qty.	Rate	1	Units	Amou	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Contractors bill no
1. Robert of 22 Series	dud 185	57		SFF	12,9	85	
2. Internet of 20 series			-	SH		10/388	
3. Infunt of atthsenies				SH	5,93		
4.							
5. 6.							
7.							
8.							
9.					$\left \right $		
10.					+ +	1	
11.	Fotal:				29.	309	
Bill required	YES]	NO.	GST	bill requi	ired	🗆 YES 🛛	LNO.
Measurement & estimate sheet:	Require			surement		Enclos	
estimate sheet: PO/WO no. Not require		uired	estimate sheet: PO/WO date:			closed	
Remarks: Datent Auf per Cir NO-896(a).							
Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D.					M.D.		
Date: Date:			Date:				
Sign:					Sign:		
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bi							

Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Notes: 1. Phy advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for unphysicily of the guideline rates are clearly given.



m of E
lead Total
4187.0
_

ESTIMATE SHEET						Approved I	by
Company Name:	MRGV					Sarwar	[
Project:	BRGV						
Work Description:	Scaffolding(wooden)					-	
Name of the Contractor	Eshwar Rao						
Prepared By	Praveen.K						
Bill Date:	17-08-2023						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Infront of 22 series duct	Scaffolding for rain water pipe	1855.00	sft	7.00	12985.00	
2		Scaffolding for rain water pipe	1484.00	sft	7.00	10388.00	
3			848.00	sft	7.00	5936.00	
							29,309.00

Allowance For Consumables Y.Eshwar Rao MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 17.08.23

In favor of :	MRGV
Project/Site:	BRGV
Location:	MUHARPALLY

1

Type of Work: Wooden Scaffolding

Towards Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of wo	rk:Towards Wooden Scaffolding work	5,861.80
	Total amount:	29,309.00	,

Amount in Word: Five thousand eight hundred sixty one rupees only /-

Sign:_____

Allowance For Consumables Y.Eshwar Rao MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 17.08.23

In favor of :MRGVProject/Site:BRGVLocation:MUHARPALLYType of Work:Wooden Scaffolding

Towards Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of we	ork: Towards Wooden Scaffo	lding work
			11,723.60
	Total amount:	29,309.00	

Amount in Word: Eleven thousand seven hunderd twnty three rupees only /-

Sign:_____

Labour Charges Y.Eshwar Rao MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 17.08.23

In favor of :MRGVProject/Site:BRGVLocation:MUHARPALLYType of Work:Wooden Scaffolding

Towards : Labour Charges

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of wor	k: Towards Wooden Scaffolding work	
	J.		11,723.60
	Total amount:	29,309.00	

Amount in words: Eleven thousand seven hunderd twnty three rupees only /-

Sign: